
Last Name First Name Personal Email Phone
Abuelhija Enas Ehaijarealtor@gmail.com 832-774-2727

Akhavi Sepi sepiakhavi@kw.com 	281-786-8263

Atkinson Jim jim@ownyourparadise.com 	281-786-8264

Badillo Jasmine Jasmine@ownyourparadise.com 	281-786-8265

Baker Blake blake@blakebaker.net 	281-786-8266

Balaban Erica ericabygeorge@gmail.com 	281-786-8267

Ballew Lowell lballew73@gmail.com 	281-786-8268

Barnett Kayla Kayla@glasshousehouston.com 	281-786-8269

Bodkins, Patti past.bodkins@comcast.net 832-338-9093

Bounds Brian brian.counds@outlook.com 	281-786-8270

Brockway James jbrockway@brockwaycommercial.com 	281-786-8271

Brown Fred fabrown11002@earthlink.net 	281-786-8272

Brubaker Jonathan realtor@jonathanbrubaker.com 832 405-5959 

Budhwani Suleman soldbyshawnb@gmail.com 713-408-2465

Byers Jonathan soldbybyers@kw.com 713-423-5898

Chavez Manual ManuelChavez@MCTXCRE.com 281-662-4546

Combs Adrian adrian@combscommercial.com 832-597-6426

Conrad William willconrad1981@kw.com 281-910-8518

Corona Larry larry@larrycorona.com 713-410-0686

Daigle Faron farondaigle@farondaigle.com 713-922-9754

Duran Yolanda yolanda@yduran.com 281-914-1033

Elizalde Monica P paulinaelizalde7@gmail.com 832-531-9305

George Jeff jgeorge@kw.com 832-643-3355

Girard Hugh A leegirard@gmail.com 281-236-4401

Gonzales Edward ed@edgonzales.net 713-446-9021

Gonzalez Juan juan-realtor@hotmail.com 832-665-4162

Gray Morgan morgangray@kw.co 281-900-987

Green Shelly shelly@anchoredproperties.com 281-222-8389

Gutierriez Marina marina.gutierrez3@gmail.com 832-715-2270

Haas Joe Joesr@teamsimien.com 281-989-8012

Havey Bill billhavey@sbcglobal.net 713-202-0700

Henn Daniel dhenn@zann.com 832-816-4478
Herrera Angela herrerarose31@gmail.com   832-461-6968



Jacobs Alan jacobs@jacobsrealestate.net 281-352-9276

Kim Tram Jum tramkim@kwcommercial.com 713-906-4814

Kish Jan tigerrealtor@gmail.com 281-808-9321

Kocurek Chase chase@kwcommercial.com 409-789-7871

LaChance Barry bflachance@gmail.com 713 542 9961

Landin K.Wayne wayne@landininterest.com 713-202-3604

Larson Tim tlarson@kw.com 281-508-0800

Lee Antoine arlee@kwcommercial.com 832-808-2783

Markham Lin Post lpostmarkham@gmail.com 713-305-3044

Mach Cindy cindy@ownyourparadise.com 832-715-2270

McCoy Jack jackcmccoy@AOL.com 281-383-9698

Mueller Daniel dmueller@brockwaycommercial.com 281-455-8002

Murray Shawn stmurray@kwcommercial.com 713-281-6704

Nassif Michael michael.nassif@nrerealty.com 281-300-7189

Neff Mark markn@avaarealty.com 832-530-6137

Nugent John jnugent@remax.net 281-734-4330

Orman Phyllis listingsbyphyllis@gmail.com 281-924-1625

Owens Keith 	keith.owens@owensrealty.com 832-563-9669

Palmer Dinah dinah.palmer4@gmail.com 713-249-5156

Patel Jay jaypatel@sanskarrealty.com 832-465-5900

Paulissen Timothy tpaulissen@brockwayrealty.com 281-455-3816

Pena Brian Brian@ownyorparadise.com 832-373-6971

Ramos Norma normaramos1@gmail.com 832-385-6013

Reed Warren gigemreed@gmail.com 956-607-6295

Rittershaus Sharla sharlaritt@aol.com 409-978-0962

Rose Lindsay soldwithlindsay@gmail.com 832-421-8969

Rutledge Laurie laurie@rutledgecommercial.com 832-641-9103

Rutledge Wayne wayne@rutledgecommercial.com 832-875-2980

Saghafi Mitra mitras@primehorizonrealty.com 281-844-6151

Saleh Hatem hatem.saleh@aol.com 832-716-2098

Scanu Omar omarscanu@gmail.com 832-978-1276

Shoemaker Sarah Nunley sarah@sarahnunley.com  832-722-3813

Sikes Pinar "Pia" pia.sikes@cbunited.com 281-686-2203

Stephens Kimberly Kimberly@SOLDwithKimberly.com	 281-839-5584



Suchecki Jason jason@agentbly.com 763-498-1941

Svec Donna dsvec@comcast.net 832-877-8456

Taylor Jamie jamie@texasfinest.house 713-299-3971

Taylor Kara kara@texasfinest.house 281-960-3256

Taylor Paige paige@qualifiedproperties.com   281-780-5081

Torres Cindy cindytorresrealestate@gmail.com 832-628-3247

Trahan Debi texasgo2realtor@aol.com 713-503-0911

Tramonte Jasper jetramonte@ccim.net 713-824-2192

Tyler Sylvia sylvia.tyler@remax.net 713-213-1839

Wade Rick rickawade.rw@gmail.com 713-806-4758

Weaver Alicia alicia.weaver@utrtexasrealtors.com 281-282-0935

Wier Houston hwier@brockwaycommercial.com 832-547-4054

Wilkins Jerry jerry@jerrywilkins.net 281-382-5808

Williams John JW@reootx.com 713-492-1163

Wolters Sandra sandrawolters@htareit.com 832-671-7717

Duran Yolanda yolanda@yduran.com 281-914-1033

Aguilar Arianna arianna@wycoffdevelopment.com 281-786-/8262

Bentley Audra audra@civetrealestate.com 713-480-0482

Broughton Chaundra chaundrabroughton@gmail.com 917-743-6241

Butler Michael mbutler@kwcommercial.com 713-470-2100

Cadillo Libia (Libby) libby@cadillocos.com 713-570-6243

Frawley Larry larryfrawley@kw.com 713-899-7394

Hutchinson Kelly kelly.hutchinson@colliers.com  281-830-9747

Kurrass Lisa lkurrass@comcast.net 713.598.8868

McAdams Marty martymcadams@aol.com 832-488-7393

Mendez Americo mendezamerico@gmail.com 713-409-5527

Nelson Robbie robbie@robbienelson.com 409-739-7641

Orman Ronnie rrorman@sbcglobal.net 281-924-0171

Ramirez Ernesto ernestoramirezrealtor@gmail.com 713-459-2222

Romero Armanda armandaromero@gmail.com 832-722-2768

Sanchez Ellie ellie@ownyorparadise.com 281-508-7416 

Sharma Maneesh maneesh.sharma@kw.com 832-623-3781

Short Scott scottshort@keystonerg.com 281-338-7653

Staples Valerie vsstaples@comcast.net 281 610-7401 



Tran Tatyana betatyana@gmail.com 832-876-7280

Alaniz Sylvia sylviatx747@sbcglobal.net 	  832-642-3001

Barnard Kelsie kbarnard@revolutionmortgage.com 931-801-9493

Bottoms Susan sbottoms@ctot.com 832-851-7935

CharbonneauSteve steve.charbonneau@allegiancebank.com 832-215-1274

Dakin Corey NoSweatHTX@gmail.com 713-203-5196

David Dennis ddavid@texasgulfbank.com 832-992-1663

Eckels Donna donna@prosurv.net 281-798-9920

Green Brittany brittany.green0601@gmail.com 713-823-2947

Griffin Staci sgriffin@rfhfirm.com 832-541-7140

LoCoco Joe frontlinedronestx@gmail.com 713-818-1212

McDonald Erin erin.mcdonald@frostbank.com 713-388-1270

Olshovsky Lance lance@brazoriacountytitle.com 979-709-0713

Parker Michele nmparker@rfhfirm.com 713-245-9585

Torres Jose jose@tevasrealestate.com 979-264-2174

Winegeart Laura damnroofer@gmail.com 281-331-7663

Bricker Brad bbricker@cmitsolutions.com 832-221-0153

Carico Jeff Jeff@tejasimagery.com 832-792-5040

English Eric eric.english@prosperitybankusa.com 832-799-1540  

Heard Chris christophermichaelproperty@gmail.com 713-446-8363

Jack Aldridge aldridge.jack@pattentitle.com 832-654-6888

Romero Armanda armandaromero@gmail.com 832-722-2768

Tabor Diana dttoups@hotmail.com 281-724-5708

Abdullah Imad ImadUSA@SWBell.net 713-298-1908

Bradley Jennifer jennifer.bradley@stewart.com 281-221-1508

Dismukes James James@phaseengineering.com 713-824-1194

Ghormley Wendy wendy.ghormley@liveoak.bank 281-901-2228

Griffin Staci sgriffin@rfhfirm.com 832-541-7140

Hodges Helen hhodges@sscienvironmental.com 281-486-1943

Loverdi, III Joe joe@stsurvey.com 713-248-7118

McDonald Erin erin.mcdonald@frostbank.com 713-388-1270

Osborn Shannon sosborn@southlandtitle.net 409-789-9917



Rush David drush@todaysinsurance.net 713-306-6081

Wynn Lorilyn loriilyn@texasadvantagecommunitybank.com 281-997-7715

Acosta James jacosta2@farmersagent.com 713-984-4611
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